    H
© FANTECH 2023
RECTANGULAR DUCT ATTENUATORS
NOISE CONTROL PRODUCTS
Fantech Rectangular Attenuators are available in different
models to suit a variety of applications and duct dimensions.
They can be made in different widths and heights, and each
model number denotes a different percentage open area and

  Heat evolved        0
  Smoke developed   0
HOW TO ORDER
RT - Tapered splitter
RS - Straight splitter
Airway width code
07 - 75mm
10 - 100mm
12 - 125mm
15 - 150mm
17 - 175mm
20 - 200mm
22 - 225mm
25 - 250mm
Length code
A - 600mm
B - 900mm
C - 1200mm
C2 - 1400mm
QS - with Q-seal
(Default is standard construction)
Casing width in cm.
Casing height in cm.
D - 1500mm
E - 1800mm
F - 2100mm
G - 2400mm
H
ei